
GRADE AVAILABILITY & POSTING DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 
 

 

August Interim 2024 (ends August 10) 
 Meeting dates     Saturday, July 27 to Saturday, August 10 
            Grade Submission Period Begins  Monday, July 29 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Grades Posted/Available in TruView Wednesday, August 14 by 5:00pm  
 
Fall 2024 Early Progress Report for 100-200 Level Full-Term Courses (end of 5th week) 

Submission Period Begins                             Monday, September 16 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Posted/Available in TruView                 Thursday, September 26 by 5:00pm 
 
Fall 2024 First Block & First 8-Week Online Final Grades (First Block & 8-week Online ends October 8) 

Grade Submission Period Begins                    Monday, October 7 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Grades Posted/Available in TruView        Tuesday, October 15 by 5:00pm 
 
Fall 2024 Full-Term, Second Block, & Second 8-Week Online Final Grades (Finals end December 13) 

Grade Submission Period Begins                Friday, December 6 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Grades Posted/Available in TruView         Thursday, December 19 by 5:00pm 
 
Winter Interim 2024 (ends January 11, 2025) 
             Meeting dates     Saturday, December 14 to Saturday, January 11 

Grade Submission Period Begins                     Thursday, December 19 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Grades Posted/Available in TruView          Thursday, January 16 by 5:00pm 
 
Spring 2025 Early Progress Report for 100-200 Level Full-Term Courses (end of 5th week) 

Submission Period Begins                                Monday, February 10 at 8:00 a.m. 
            Posted/Available in TruView                       Thursday, February 20 by 5:00pm  
 
Spring 2025 First Block & First 8-Week Online Final Grades (First Block & 8-week Online ends March 4) 

Grade Submission Period Begins                     Monday, March 3 at 8:00 a.m.  
Grades Posted/Available in TruView          Tuesday, March 11 by 5:00pm 

             
Spring 2025 Full-Term, Second Block & Second 8-Week Online Final Grades (Finals end May 9)  

Grade Submission Period Begins                     Friday, May 2 at 8:00 a.m. 
Grades Posted/Available in TruView Thursday, May 15 by 5:00pm 

 
May Interim 2025 (ends May 24) 
             Meeting dates     Saturday, May 10 to Saturday, May 24 

Grade Submission Period Begins  Thursday, May 15 at 8:00a.m. 
            Grades Posted/Available in TruView Thursday, May 29 by 5:00pm  

 

 

 

 
            April 17, 2024 
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